
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 20 de Marzo de 2024
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

GERMANICUS
R. TEATRO

IRON BLACK
EL N. TOMAS

BETTOLINA
A. LE PASO

LIVE IN FEAR
LUCA BRASI

GRINGA UNICA
CRUZ SALVADOR

FRANK SLADE
LEVANTATE BEBE

WINNER TANKER
CONSTIT. SON

EL CRIOLLO
PAICAVI

MAIRITO
NEGRA FINA

DALE TOTO
EL NINJA

JIANGSU BOBBY
CIELO BRILLANTE

JUSTINC. CRACK
BLACKDOOR

JULIA DOMNA
EL R. HIELO

A. NISTEL
MISTER WAYNE

IRISH NATION
VARONESSA
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GERMANICUS
G. MAZAI

EL N. TOMAS
PARSIFAL

BETTOLINA
IRISH MEVAK

RAMBLINROSE
LUCA BRASI

GRINGA UNICA
CRUZ SALVADOR

CATAISA
LEVANTATE BEBE

WINNER TANKER
CONSTIT. SON

EL CRIOLLO
REGALON MIO

PAZZELLE
NEGRA FINA

SEÑOR CANALES
EL NINJA

ROM TALE 
REGALITO

SASUKE
BLACKDOOR

JULIA DOMNA
INTER MASTER

POTRO QUERIDO
AMELIO NISTEL

DON ASTUTO
VARONESSA
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GERMANICUS
SIR RUBEN

PARSIFAL
IRON BLACK

IRISH MEVAK
KITSUNE

LIVE IN FEAR
G. DEL PASO

GRINGA UNICA
PELUSONA SOY

STAR HONEY
CATAISA

WINNER TANKER
CONSTIT. SON

PAICAVI
EL CRIOLLO

PAZZELLE
MAIRITO

C. DE BATALLA
SEÑOR CANALES

JIANGSU BOBBY
CIELO BRILLANTE

LLENA DE AMISTAD
BLACKDOOR

RISIKO
DUBAI ART

EL MARIPEPA
POTRO QUERIDO

MASCLETA
FUE MACHITO
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R. TEATRO
DONNARUMMA

EL N. TOMAS
ONE VISION

A. LE PASO
IRISH MEVAK

LUCA BRASI
CARIB. PASSION

C. SALVADOR
PELUSONA SOY

LEVANTATE BEBE
CATAISA

CONSTIT. SON
GLOR. AMANDA

PAICAVI
ASKINBAY

NEGRA FINA
PAZZELLE

EL NINJA
SEÑOR CANALES

CIELO BRILLANTE
REGALITO

BLACKDOOR
ROSA COQUETA

EL R. HIELO
RISIKO

MISTER WAYNE
BURLADERO

VARONESSA
MASCLETA
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